



Investor Contact: Michael Neese Vice President, Investor Relations 804.287-8126 michael.neese@pfgc.com Media Contact: Joe Vagi Manager, Corporate Communications 804.839.4995 joe.vagi@pfgc.com

## Performance Food Group to Host Webcast of 2016 First-Quarter Results

RICHMOND, Va. – Performance Food Group Company (PFG) (NYSE: PFGC) will host a live audio webcast on Wednesday, November 4, 2015 at 9 a.m. EST to discuss its 2016 first-quarter financial results. PFG will issue a press release with those results at approximately 6:30 a.m. EST that same day.

George Holm, PFG President & CEO, and Bob Evans, Chief Financial Officer, will discuss the company's 2016 first-quarter results and answer questions from the investment community and news media.

The webcast will be in a listen-only mode. Pre-event registration is necessary and directions are posted at <u>http://investors.pfgc.com/</u>. An archived copy of the webcast will be available on pfgc.com.

## About Performance Food Group Company

Through its family of leading foodservice distributors – Performance Foodservice, Vistar, and PFG Customized -Performance Food Group Company (PFG) markets and distributes approximately 150,000 food and food-related products from 68 distribution centers to over 150,000 customer locations across the United States. PFG's 12,000+ associates serve a diverse mix of customers, from independent and chain restaurants to schools, business and industry locations, hospitals, vending distributors, office coffee service distributors, big box retailers, and theaters. The company sources its products from more than 5,000 suppliers and serves as an important partner to its suppliers by providing them access to the company's broad customer base. For more information, visit www.pfgc.com.

# # #